Organic Fertilizer Disc Granulator Machine 1 - 5t / H Small 5tph
180CM
Basic Information
China
TONGDA
ISO,CE
TDYZ-1500
1

handle and transport the material, and also ensures that the granules will dissolve or disperse evenly when added to a liquid. Disc granulators
are also very efficient, with low energy consumption and minimal waste generation.
In addition to their use in the agricultural, pharmaceutical, and food industries, disc granulators are also used in the mining industry to produce
granulated ore, and in the chemical industry to produce granulated chemicals. They are also used in the production of plastic pellets and in the
recycling industry to convert waste materials into usable products.
Model
Diameter of
Disc(mm)
Edge
Height(mm)
Rotary
Speed(r/min)
Motor
Power(kw)
Capacity(t/h)
TDYZ-500 500 200 32 0.55 0.02-0.05
TDYZ-600 600 280 33.5 0.75 0.05-0.1
TDYZ-800 800 200 21 1.5 0.1-0.2
TDYZ-1000 1000 250 21 1.5 0.2-0.3
TDYZ-1200 1200 250 21 1.5 0.3-0.5
TDYZ-1500 1500 300 21 3 0.5-0.8
TDYZ-1800 1800 300 21 3 0.8-1.2
TDYZ-2000 2000 350 21 4 1.2-1.5
Overall, disc granulators are an essential tool for the production of granulated materials in a variety of industries. They are reliable, efficient, and
easy to use, making them an ideal choice for manufacturers who need to produce high-quality granulated products quickly and efficiently.
FAQ:
1. Are you trading company or manufacturer ?